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WTO

GATT/WTO

WTO

GATT/WTO

W TO

20.02%

15.21%

6.03%

4.15%

4,491

5.5%

6.5%

2002

2005

2002

10%

10

60% 20% 11

10

30% 17.5%

10

1990 1993

WTO

WTO

25 6 91 6 5 1

7-8

4

2002 1 1

WTO

WTO

( W o r l d

Trade Organization,

WTO)

144

90%

WTO

WTO

95%

WTO

GATT

1990 1

GATT

GATT

2001

10 11 WTO

2001 11 16

12 2

WTO

3 0

2002 1 1

WTO

WTO

IO WTO

5 0
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